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JAucTtaHuna 48
19.06.2022

BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHMIO  18-19 WIOHA 2022

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-neTepsyer

Manbumku, 200m baTtTepdnsaii
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B¢n DEAEPAURA ﬁ.?ll‘ NETEPBYPIA.

[—o 110 ANABAHMK
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

loa poxaeHus 2004 - 2007

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MCMK 14 +: 1:56.45 / HopmaTtvB MC 12 +: 2:06.75 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:13.75 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:21.75 /
Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 2:40.50 / Hopmatue Il pa3psg 9 +: 3:01.00 / HopmaTtuB | toH. paspsag 9 +: 3:25.00 /
Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:00.00 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspsg 9 +: 4:40.00

damunua Nma
3annibiB 1 n3 2
MAAHLIEB Vnba
METPYCEBWY Erop
CABVIH Vnbs A.
MPUMAKWH Hukonaii

PYBAH VBaH
BO/IOCKOB Bnagnmup

~No o~k WN

3annbiB 2 n3 2

BA3AHOB Makcum
OBYAPEHKO AHgpeii
BbIYEHKOB Bnagumup
KOHAPALLEB AnekcaHgp
OENOPOB faxuun
BYYHEB Bsavecnas
ADPAHACBEB Huknta
CABOYKA AHppelii
YEPHNIOB Mapk
XNXAPEB BukTop
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2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHga

CLLUOP "Pagayra", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

LLkona Ne 2005, Mockea
OCK, [loHckol

3asnBoyHOe Bpems

2:44.00
2:25.00
2:23.00

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 2:23.00

OCLUOP "OguHU0B0", OANHLIOBO

CLUOP "dasoput”, Boibopr

OCLUOP "OguHU0B0", OANHLIOBO
CLUOP "Papgyra", CaHkT-INeTepbypr

2:40.00
2:58.00

2:21.00
2:20.00

OO0 "Taypac-®utHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 2:16.00

CLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BosiHa», CI16
CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, CIN6

CLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BosiHa», Cl16
CLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BonHa», CI16
CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckasi BonHa», CI6

2:14.00
2:09.00
2:09.10
2:15.00
2:17.00
2:21.00
2:22.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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