

## MAD WAVE CLASSIC

## 18-19 ИЮНЯ 2022







48 , 200m 2004 - 2007

19	.06	.20	22

		14 +: 1:56.45 /	12 +: 2:06.75 /		10 +: 2:13.75 / I	9 +: 2:21.75 /	
	II	9 +: 2:40.50 /	III 9 +: 3:01.0	00 /	I . 9 +: 3:25.00 /		
	II .	9 +: 4:00.00 /	III . 9	+: 4:40.00			
	1 2						
2			2007	II	II II	-	2:44.00
3			2007	II	2005,		2:25.00
4			2007	II	,		2:23.00
5			2006	I	3 "	", -	2:23.00
6			2007	II	"	",	2:40.00
7			2007	II	" ",		2:58.00
	2 2						
0			2006		п	,	2:21.00
1			2007		" ",	-	2:20.00
2			2005		" -	", -	2:16.00
3			2007		«	»,	2:14.00
4			2006		" ",	-	2:09.00
5			2005			- ,	2:09.10
6			2007	I	<b>«</b>	»,	2:15.00
7			2007	I	<b>«</b>	»,	2:17.00
8			2005		" ",	-	2:21.00
9			2007		<b>«</b>	»,	2:22.00

", 50 , 8,

https://swim4you.ru/ . , .2

OMEGA ARES 21



Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268









19.06.2022 18:46 -